
200

35
0

300

Usher 8935A + 9930-20 monitor
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Awymiary płyt 18mm:
200x350 przód/tył 
264x350 boki
264x163 góra/dół
tak, 163mm a nie 164 bo dojdzie jeszcze klej
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wymiary dobierz 
do posiadanego 
terminala
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